

Precept upon the Charging Authority

-	FIN	IAL	CI	AIM	FROM	THE	PA	RISH	OF.
1		EML	UL	WIIAI	LIZOIAL	1111	FM	INDIE	UI.

Osgodby Parish Council

To the District of West Lindsey, being the Charging Authority for the said District. You are hereby directed to pay to (bank account name):

Osgodby Parish Council

Address:

Lowfields, Main Street, Osgodby, Market Rasen LN8 3PA

Treasurer of the Parish Council of the above-named Parish

The sums mentioned from the Collection Fund of the said Charging Authority of:

BUDGET REQUIREMENT £7660.00

On the following date:

01 April 2021

Note: - to save time and administrative costs, and to avoid possible losses in the post, you may prefer to have the amount of the precept credited directly to the Parish Bank Account. If so, please complete this section.

Bank Account Details:

Name of Bank:

Natwest Bank

Address:

Louth A branch, Market Place, Louth LN11 9NX

Bank Sort Code

REDACTED

Bank Account Number:

REDACTED

Bank Account Name:

Osgodby Parish Council

IMPORTANT: - Accounts must be the Parish Bank Account and NOT another body's account e.g. NOT the Bank Account of the Parochial Church Council

Signed at a meeting of the Parish Council:

this:

8th

day of: February 2021

Presiding Chairman:

REDACTED

REDACTED

Two Members of the the Council

REDACTED

Countersigned: Clerk of the Council

REDACTED

TO BE RETURNED BY Friday 29th January 2021 to Veronica. Acquah@west-lindsey.gov.uk